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W | bur Contractor License HY- TEK' s Meet
Rl C ass Chanpi onshi ps - 10/ 25/ 2014
Ponaganset Hi gh School

Last Conpl et ed Event

Race Systens -

Event 6 ©Men 5k Run CC O ass C

Name Year School Finals Points

1 Barreto, Noah SR East G eenw ch 16: 35. 13 1

2 Berg, Q) SO M. St. Charles 16:41. 30 2

3 Geenleaf, Al an JR Ponaganset HS - Rl 16:53. 06 3

4 DePriest, Dylan JR East Greenw ch 16: 56. 01 4

5 Hi ggins, Joe JR East Greenw ch 16: 59. 40 5

6 Gould, lan SR Scituate HS - R 17:01. 46 6

7 Vinacco, Matthew SO Scituate HS - R 17:03. 08 7

8 king, ryan SR Prout 17:04. 40 8

9 Hazard, Qi ver JR North Smthfield 17:05. 59 9
10 Cronin, Jackson SO East Greenw ch 17: 06. 62 10
11 Courtenmanche, Adam JR Smithfield HS - Rl 17:12. 89 11
12 Somrer, Jack SO East G eenw ch 17:15.11 12
13 Pagliaro, John SO Smithfield HS - R 17:17.85 13
14 Sommer, Tomy SR East G eenw ch 17: 20. 37 14
15 Durand, Zach JR Burrillville 17:21. 44 15
16 Anderson, Chris SO Smthfield HS - R 17:24.02 16
17 eckel, jonathan SO Prout 17:24.90 17
18 Pietrantozzi, N ck SR Scituate HS - R 17:32. 89 18
19 Nel son, Lee JR M. St. Charles 17:34.18 19
20 ntconnel |, jacob JR Prout 17: 43. 38 20
21 McCut cheon, Dan SR Smithfield HS - RI 17:45. 13 21
22 Wahl, Jon SO Ponaganset HS - Rl 17:46.73 22
23 Adof o, Sam JR Central Falls 17:50.92 23
24 Huff, Brennan SO Scituate HS - R 17:51. 31 24
25 Eaton, Carlton SR Smithfield HS - R 18: 03. 59 25
26 Cornell, Ben SR Burrillville 18: 05. 03 26
27 Perretta, Hank SO East Greenw ch 18:09. 34 27
28 Pichie, Jeffery SO Burrillville 18: 09. 83 28
29 wessnman, collin SR Prout 18:10. 44 29
30 Dubosky, Doug JR M. St. Charles 18:13. 21 30
31 Lynch, Geg SOM. St. Charles 18:17.11 31
32 Drexler, Koehl JR Ponaganset HS - Rl 18:17.78 32
33 doherty, caneron SO Prout 18: 20. 27 33
34 DeBassi o, Evan SO Smthfield HS - R 18:27. 43 34
35 Harwood, Sam FR Ponaganset HS - Rl 18: 30. 38 35
36 d asberg, David SR Ponaganset HS - Rl 18: 31.19 36
37 Richardson, Kurt SR Narragansett HS- R 18: 33. 64 37
38 Poccia, Joe SO Scituate HS - R 18:38.11 38
39 Richardson, Dan SO Ponaganset HS - Rl 18: 45. 40 39
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Carberry, Liam
Lagesse, Tim

Fi gueroa, Christaian
Connol e, Emrett
Mur phy, Owen

Hal | , Robin
Boucher, Riley
Levesque, Joe
Sowden, WMatt
Lockwood, Bri an
DePal o, M chael
curci, nick
Hollis, Cole
Laney, Dustin
Burch, Ross

Rodri gues, Edm | son
McQuire, Liam
Lauri e, Max

Tori bio, Jeffry
Mendes, Stive
Sanches, Jail son
Bol en, Zack

Lani er, Duncan
chretien, sam
Pensal fini, M ke
Fay, Andrew
Marcotte, G eg
McDonal d, Benj amin
Fl ynn, Conner

Duhai ne, Ben
Frantz, eduard
Baut z, Victor
McDonal d, Et han
odel abu, ol al eken
Soucy, N ck

Tudi no, Ryan
DaCruz, Chandl er
Dumai s, Harold
Paul , Cody
Martinez, Luis

At wood, Jackson
Torres-Rosari o, Jorge
Garcia Mra, Jose
Hol qui n, Jayson

Pi ckett, Evan

Cat anzar o, Andrew
Carey, Josh

Keens, Nck

Tum daj ski, Joseph
Al drich, Brendan

SO Narragansett HS-R
SR M. St. Charles
JR Juanita Sanchez
JR Smithfield HS - Rl
SR M. St. Charles
JR North Smthfield
JR North Smthfield
SO Narragansett HS- R
SO Scituate HS - R
SO EVWG

FR Scituate HS - R
JR Prout

JR North Smthfield
SR Burrillville

SR M. St. Charles
JR Juanita Sanchez
FR Mbses Brown

SO Narragansett HS- R
JR Juanita Sanchez
JR Central Falls

JR Central Falls

FR M ddl et own- Rl

SO North Smithfield
JR Prout

SR Narragansett HS- R
SR Moses Brown

FR Mbses Brown

SO St. Raphae

SO M ddl et own- Rl

SR Ponaganset HS - R
SR Juani ta Sanchez
SO Juani ta Sanchez
JR St. Raphael

JR Juanita Sanchez
SR EWG

SR Narragansett HS- R
JR M ddl et own- R

SO Burrillville

SR Burrillville

SR Central Falls

FR Mbses Brown

SR Central Falls

SR Central Falls

SR Juani ta Sanchez
SO St. Raphae

FR EVWG

SR Narragansett HS- R
SR Burrillville

JR St. Raphael

SO St. Raphae
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SO
SR
JR
FR
SO
SO

M ddl et own- RI
Moses Brown
Moses Brown
Moses Brown
North Smthfield
St. Raphae

St. Patrick's

M ddl et own- RI

22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24.
25:

17.
20.
20.
22.
12.
17.
40.
46.
51.
01.
07.
21.
19.

87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96

10

11

Shugart, Thomas
Jani gi an, Leo
Gemma, Dani el
Novi s, Ai dan
Medei ros, Nat han
D Ordi ne, M chael
Li ndo, Brandon
Currey, Nathani el
McGovern, Denis
Hal | et, Derek
Br obi sky, Dyl an
Sowden, Adam
Qui ri ngongo, Harryson
Team
East G eenwich HS - R
Total Time: 1:24:52. 27
Aver age: 16: 58. 46
Smthfield HS - R
Total Time: 1:27:43.48
Aver age: 17:32.70
Scituate HS - R
Total Time: 1:28:06.85
Aver age: 17:37. 37
The Prout School - R
Total Tinme: 1:28:43.39
Aver age: 17:44. 68
M. St. Charl es- Wnsokt - Ri
Total Time: 1:29:38.76
Aver age: 17:55.76
Ponaganset HS - Rl
Total Tinme: 1:29:59.14
Aver age: 17:59. 83
Burrillville HS - R
Total Time: 1:34:01.47
Aver age: 18:48. 30
North Smthfield HS - R
Total Tine: 1:34:11.11
Aver age: 18: 50. 23
Nar r aganset t HS- R
Total Time: 1:35:54.64
Aver age: 19:10. 93
Juanita Sanchez - Rl
Total Tinme: 1:38:43.59
Aver age: 19:44.72
Central Falls HS - R

SR North Smthfield

FR M ddl et own- RI

JR St. Raphae

SR EWG

SR Central Falls

Team Scor es

Tot al 1 2
32 1 4
86 11 13
93 6 7
107 8 17
123 2 19
128 3 22
196 15 26
212 9 45
243 37 40
292 42 54
296 23 58
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Total Tinme: 1:40:20.05
Aver age: 20: 04.01

12 Mbses Brown- Provi dence- R 350 55 64 65
Total Tinme: 1:43:23.72
Aver age: 20:40.75

13 M ddl et own-RI 381 60 67 74
Total Tinme: 1:46:49.15
Aver age: 21:21. 83

14 Sai nt Raphael Acadeny - R 390 66 71 82
Total Tinme: 1:46:12.54
Aver age: 21:14.51
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